
 Benefits Enrollment Programs

Agency Service Area Parent Contact - Name Parent Contact - Email  Parent Contact. Phone

Citrus Health Network, Inc.                                               Countywide Juan Rodriguez juanr@citrushealth.com
 

305.424.3125

Community Health of 
South Florida, Inc.       Regional-Central & South Eunice Hines enhines@chisouthfl.org 305.252.4871

Family Central Inc. Countywide Diana Palacios dianapalacios@familycentral.org
Office: 305.749.8616
Cell: 732.322.1894

Family Resource Center of 
South Florida, Inc. Countywide Sabrina Joseph sjoseph@frcflorida.org 786.770.9600

Haitian Neighborhood 
Center Sant La, Inc. Regional- Northeast Josette Josue josettej@santla.org 305.573.4871, ext. 106

Jessie Trice Community 
Health System, Inc. Regional - North Pearl James-Isler pjames@jtchs.org 305.835.1565

Start Off Smart, Inc. Regional - South Debbie Lyew dlyew@homesteadpolice.com 305.224.5585

Sundari Foundation, Inc. Countywide Stephanie Padro stephanie@lotushouse.org 305.438.0556
Young Men’s Christian 
Association of Greater 
Miami (YMCA) Countywide Shawntrell Blackman kcastillo@ymcasouthflorida.org 305.357.4000 ext.1225


